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THOR
DESTINO
BAIANINHO
000000000000000000
MIMOSO
CLICK
TRIUNFO
MONSTRO
TREM BALA
BOI
ALAMBIQUE
PANCADA
ILUMINADO
LA FURIA
SAMURAY
BORDOADA
MISTERIOSO
STRIKE
ALOPRADO
DADO SHOW

Anilha

PRA252
001166
029253
0000000000
005486
007949
pralol
11852
011903
11009
018926
095093
025046
017390
010584
28270
059576
9286
12189
012632

LELECO - ANDRE
SERGIO CASTRO
ANDERSON DOS SANTOS
00000000000000000
ALEXANDRE DE NARDI
EVERTON CARDOSO
JESIEL DOS REIS
VANDER CAPELLI
CLAUDINEI
ROBI
LEANDRO DA CSILVA
EDUARDO
ALEXANDRA SILVA
LEANDRO MACIEL
CLAUDEMIR COELHO
LIA CHERUBINI
TIAGO BARICHELO
LUCIANO CECHIN
IGOR DA CSTA
VALMIR DEFENDI

FIBRA 06/11/2022

Cidade
PORTO ALEGRE -RS
TAQUARI

SANTO ANTONIO DA PATRULL

NOVA PRATA
CANOAS

SANTO ANTONIO DA PATRULL

CASCA
GARIBALDI
VERANOPOLIS
NOVO HAMBURGO
SAO VEDELINO
TAPEJARA
SAO LEOPOLDO
GRAVATAI
NOVA PRATA RS
PASSO FUNDO
VILA FLORES RS
SERAFINA COREA RS
NOVA BASSANO

ACR

10/15 min
283/283
206/206
204/204
204/204
177/177
169/169
167/167
164/164
148/148
142/142
140/140
140/140
137/137
130/130
128/128
124/124
121/121
120/120
110/110
110/110

ISE RS

Pontos
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